ANGORA FIRE: WHAT WILL THE FUTURE FORESTS BE?

SPEAKER CONTACT INFORMATION

Dr. Michael Barbour - Plant Ecologist, Environmental Horticulture Dept., University of
California, Davis, 95616

Phone: (530) 752-2956 : E-mail: mgbarbour@ucdavis.edu, website:

http:/ /www.plantsciences.ucdavis.edu/eh/ehweb/barbour/index.htm

Ms. Judy Brozo-Clot - California Tahoe Conservancy, Forestry Program Coordinator,
1061 3rd Street, South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150

Phone: (530) 542-5580, E-mail: jclot@tahoecons.ca.gov, Website:

http:/ /www.tahoecons.ca.gov/

Mr. Michael De Lasaux - Natural Resources Advisor, UC Cooperative Extension -
Plumas & Sierra County, 208 Fairgrounds Road, Quincy, CA 95971

Phone: (530) 283-6125, E-mail: mjdelasaux@ucdavis.edu, Website: http:/ /ucce-plumas-
sierra.ucdavis.edu/

Dr. Richard R. Harris - Extension Forestry Specialist, University of California
Cooperative Extension , 201 Mulford Hall, Berkeley, CA 94720-3114
Phone: (510) 642-2360, E-mail: rrharris@nature.berkeley.edu

Dr. John Helms - Professor Emeritus of Silviculture, Environmental Science, Policy and
Management , University of California, 219 Mulford Hall, Berkeley, CA 94720-3114
Phone: (510) 642-5037 , Email: helms@nature.berkeley.edu

Mr. Eli [lano - Deputy Forest Supervisor, USDA Forest Service, Lake Tahoe Basin
Management Unit, 35 College Drive, South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150
Phone: (530) 543-2600, Website: http:/ /www.fs.fed.us/r5/ltbmu/

Susan Kocher - Natural Resources Advisor, UC Cooperative Extension - El Dorado
County, 1061 3rd Street, South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150

Phone: (530) 542-2571, E-mail: skocher@nature.berkeley.edu, Website:

http:/ /ceeldorado.ucdavis.edu/
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Dr. Joe McBride - Professor of Forest Ecology, Department of Environmental Science,

Policy, and Management, and Professor of Ecology, Department of Landscape
Architecture, University of California, Berkeley, CA, 145 Mulford Hall, ESPM - MC
3112, University of California Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: (510) 643-8074 , Email: jrm@nature.berkeley.edu, Website

http:/ /cnr.berkeley.edu/~jrm/

Daylin Wade - Monitoring Coordinator, California Tahoe Conservancy
1061 3rd Street, South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150

Phone: (530) 542-5580, E-mail: dwade@tahoecons.ca.gov, Website:
http:/ /www.tahoecons.ca.gov/
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